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Racing King Proofing for March 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Racing King. Racing King website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Lay 29th 15:40 Fontwell [Away For 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -14.00 74.4
Slates
Lay 29th 15:30 Cushuish 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.95 88.4
\Wincanton
Lay 29th 15:20 Stratford [Flemcara 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -10.65 105.35
Lay 29th 15:10 Fontwell |Bashful Boy 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -8.30 116
Lay 29th 14:50 Stratford |Mizen Master 3.25 5.00 Win 5 4.75 124.3
Lay 29th 14:20 Stratford |Jarlath 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 119.55
Lay 29th 14:10 Fontwell |Acaro 4.20 5.00 Win 6 4.75 114.8
Lay 29th 14:00 Danny Kirwan 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.05 110.05
\Wincanton
Lay 29th 15:00 Triple Nickle 9.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 117.1
\Wincanton
Lay 27th 13:35 Kelso Dandy Dan 5.50 5.00 Win PU 4.75 112.35
Lay 27th 13:35 Kelso Claud And 4.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 107.6
Goldie
Lay 26th 15:40 Bullion Boss 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 102.85
Musselburgh
Lay 26th 15:05 Raymond 12.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 98.1
Musselburgh
Lay 26th 13:55 Paros 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.70 93.35
Musselburgh
Lay 25th 14:45 Ludlow [Takeit Easy 2.98 5.00 Loss 1 -7.50 107.05
Lay 24th 14:37 Haydock |Drumlee 8.60 5.00 Win PU 4.75 114.55
Getaway
Lay 24th 14:02 Haydock |Song Of The 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 109.8
Hunter
Lay 24th 13:45 Market |Quinta Do Mar 1.89 5.00 Win 2 4.75 105.05
Rasen
Lay 24th 13:30 Haydock |Thomas 12.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 100.3
Macdonagh
Lay 24th 13:30 Haydock |L'air Du Vent 12.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 95.55
Lay 21st 14:55 Carlisle |Foster'sisland 2.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 90.8
Lay 21st 14:35 Robin Of 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 86.05
Chepstow Sherwood
Lay 21st 14:10 Johngus 3.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 81.3
Downpatrick
Lay 21st 14.05 Pozo Emery 2.46 5.00 Win 2 4.75 76.55
Chepstow
Lay 21st 13:50 Carlisle [The Mighty Arc 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4.75 71.8
Lay 20th 20:30 Elixsoft 6.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 67.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 20th 13:05 Fontwell [Caspers Court 5.30 5.00 Win 2 4.75 62.3
Lay 20th 12:30 Fontwell |Forever Des 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 57.55
Long
Lay 20th 12:30 Fontwell |Soul Icon 201.00 5.00 Win U 4.75 52.8
Lay 20th 12:30 Fontwell |Givehimhisdew 301.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 48.05
Lay 20th 12:30 Fontwell [Pollyamorous 301.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 43.3
Lay 19th 17:00 Dundalk |Poet's Pride 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -14.25 38.55
Lay 19th 16:30 Lingfield |Mohaafeth 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.05 52.8
Lay 19th 14:45 Lingfield [Tone The 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -6.80 63.85
Barone
Lay 19th 15:30 One More 2.62 5.00 Win F 4.75 70.65
Fakenham Fleurie
Lay 18th 13:10 Hexham [King Of 6.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 65.9
Fashion
Lay 18th 12:40 Hexham [Lady Villanelle 3.25 5.00 Win PU 4.75 61.15
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 18th 15:40 Farclas 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 56.4
Cheltenham
Lay 17th 14:40 Lingfield [Alpha King 1.91 5.00 Win 2 4.75 51.65
Lay 17th 13:45 Maliboo 2.44 5.00 Win 2 4.75 46.9
Huntingdon
Lay 17th 13:35 Down Ballymadun 9.60 5.00 Win 5 4,75 42.15
Royal
Lay 15th 19:20 Glorious 9.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 37.4
\Wolverhampto |Charmer
n
Lay 15th 16:10 Taunton |Puzzle Cache 11.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 32.65
Lay 15th 18:20 International 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.15 27.9
\Wolverhampto [Law
n
Lay 15th 16:50 Divine 12.00 5.00 Loss 1 -65.00 38.05
Wolverhampto (Connection
n
Lay 15th 16:20 Kylla Looks 3.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 103.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 15th 14:10 Taunton |Vulcan 1.73 5.00 Win 4 4,75 98.3
Lay 15th 14:17 Invincible Cave 5.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 93.55
Plumpton
Lay 15th 14:03 Stratford |Kapgarry 7.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 88.8
Lay 14th 14:23 Lingfield |Eastern Star 4.20 5.00 Win 3 4.75 84.05
Lay 14th 14:37 Warwick |Pink Legend 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4,75 79.3
Lay 14th 14:30 Naas Saturnas 7.50 5.00 Win 12 4.75 74.55
Lay 14th 13:53 Lingfield |Merry Secret 2.84 5.00 Win 2 4.75 69.8
Lay 14th 13:37 Warwick |Finistere 3.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 65.05
Lay 12th 19:00 Dundalk |All The Mollies 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 60.3
Lay 12th 19:15 Nine EIms 2.25 5.00 Win 4 4.75 55.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 18:00 Dundalk |Kendred Soul 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 50.8
Lay 12th 16:40 Andre Amar 4.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 46.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 16:05 Leicester|Midnight 4.33 5.00 Loss 1 -17.25 41.3
Mustang
Lay 12th 15:50 Lingfield |Swiss Pride 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.50 58.55
Lay 12th 15:30 Leicester|Lots Of Luck 2.10 5.00 Win PU 4.75 70.05
Lay 12th 14:05 Lingfield |Going Places 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -15.70 65.3
Lay 12th 13:00 Lingfield |Crimson King 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -28.30 81
Lay 12th 12:30 Lingfield |Beat The 13.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 109.3
Breeze
Lay 12th 12:30 Lingfield |Abel Tasman 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 104.55
Lay 11th 14:25 Real Terms 7.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 99.8
Southwell
Lay 11th 13:30 Carlisle |Crypto 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.25 95.05
Lay 11th 16:40 Khatm 1.72 5.00 Loss 1 -3.05 106.3
Southwell
Lay 11th 15:50 Carlisle |Maid O'malley 4.60 5.00 Win 2 4.75 109.35
Lay 11th 13:30 Carlisle |Captain 8.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 104.6
Moirette
Lay 11th 13:00 Carlisle |Burrows 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 99.85
Diamond
Lay 10th 17:45 Kempton |Dancing King 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -7.35 95.1
Lay 10th 19:45 Kempton |Musee D'orsay 7.50 5.00 Win 9 4,75 102.45
Lay 10th 19:45 Kempton |Tavrina 2.88 5.00 Win 3 4.75 97.7
Lay 10th 14:50 Lingfield |Mercurist 2.88 5.00 Win 6 4.75 92.95
Lay 10th 14:32 Fontwell |Truckers Pass 1.91 5.00 Win 5 4,75 88.2
Lay 10th 13:15 Lingfield |Ladywood 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.45 83.45
Lay 10th 13:00 Fontwell |Hold Me Tight 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 95.9
Lay 9th 14:15 Telson Barley 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 91.15
Newcastle
Lay 9th 14:05 Exeter |Kuraka 12.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 86.4
Lay 9th 13:45 Ripper Roo 2.86 5.00 Win 3 4.75 81.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Lay 9th 13:00 Exeter |Tudors 5.50 5.00 Win 7 4,75 76.9
Treasure
Lay 9th 13:00 Exeter |Rococo River 7.50 5.00 Win PU 4,75 72.15
Lay 8th 16:50 Nortonthorpele 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 67.4
\Wetherby gend
Lay 8th 17:40 Spartan Fighter 9.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 67.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 8th 17:40 Diamond 6.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 62.65
\Wolverhampto [Dougal
n
Lay 8th 19:10 Unforgiving 1.83 5.00 Loss 1 -4.95 57.9
\Wolverhampto [Minute
n
Lay 8th 17:10 Rosie Powers 1.73 5.00 Loss 1 -4.10 62.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 8th 16:40 Stay Smart 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 66.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 8th 16:20 Diodorus 13.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 62.2
Wetherby
Lay 8th 15:50 Oscar 2.62 5.00 Win 4 4.75 57.45
Wetherby Robertson
Lay 8th 14:10 Up For Parol 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.30 52.7
\Wetherby
Lay 8th 12:30 Ecossais 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -10.00 59
Southwell
Lay 7th 14:00 Marada 2.30 5.00 Loss 1 -5.50 69
Huntingdon
Lay 6th 18:30 Mukha Magic 4.30 5.00 Win 3 4.75 74.5
Southwell
Lay 6th 19:00 Legal Reform 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 69.75
Southwell
Lay 6th 20:30 Khatm 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -6.20 65
Southwell
Lay 6th 20:00 Three C's 6.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 71.2
Southwell
Lay 6th 20:00 Susie Javea 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 66.45
Southwell
Lay 6th 15:11 Lingfield |Almost You 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4.75 61.7
Lay 6th 16:40 Buzz De 2.88 5.00 Win 7 4,75 56.95
Doncaster Turcoing
Lay 6th 17:05 Navan |Sovereign Gold 3.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 52.2
Lay 6th 11:45 Lingfield |Al Suil Eile 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 47.45
Lay 6th 11:45 Lingfield |Dutugamunu 3.13 5.00 Win 3 4.75 42.7
Lay 5th 13:00 Lingfield |Princesse 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.80 37.95
Animale
Lay 5th 12:30 Lingfield |Fly The Nest 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -21.00 45.75
Lay 3rd 19:20 Kempton |Rovaniemi 3.75 5.00 Win 7 4.75 66.75
Lay 3rd 19:50 Kempton |Phoenix Star 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 62
Lay 3rd 20:20 Kempton |Be Fair 8.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 57.25
Lay 2nd 16:30 Great Esteem 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 52.5
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 19:00 Lasting Legacy 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 47.75
Newcastle
Lay 2nd 12:30 Catterick |Real Stone 2.37 5.00 Win F 4.75 43
Lay 1st 17:00 Junior Rattler 9.50 5.00 Win 14 4.75 38.25
Punchestown
Lay 1st 16:40 Ayr Quick Pick 6.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 33.5
Lay 1st 16:00 Doctor Duffy 21.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 28.75
Punchestown
Lay 1st 15:40 Ayr Seven Eye 9.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 24
Bridge
Lay 1st 16:40 Ayr Hopefull 51.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 19.25
Lay 1st 16:40 Ayr Skyhill 7.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 14.5
Lay 1st 16:10 Ayr Uncle Alastair 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 9.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 1st 16:00 Conquredalofe 34.00 5.00 Win 14 4.75 5
Punchestown |urope

Lay 1st 16:00 Tokyo Getaway 11.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 0.25
Punchestown

Lay 1st 15:40 Ayr Get On John 51.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -4.5

Lay 1st 14:40 Jackson Hill 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -9.25
Plumpton

Lay 1st 14:30 Ayr Storm Nelson 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -14.00 -14

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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